TOR POZNAN

.4 Edycja SPEED DAY
WTOREK Tor POZNAN 4,083 km ..;.;.
Gr.A3 2012-06-12 11:00
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Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
3 1:49.006 +0.591 11:11:30.869
(7) OSKALDOWICZ Janusz 4 1:48.415 ‘ - 11:13:19.284
1 1:40.507 +2.706  11:05:54.696
2 1:38.708 +0.907 11:07:33.404 (84) OLCZAK Karol
3 1:38.174 +0.373 11:09:11.578 1 1:50.549 +2.001 11:07:51.939
4 W‘ - 11:10:49.379 2 1:49.854 +1.306 11:09:41.793
5 1:37.888 +0.087 11:12:27.267 3 1:49.722 +1.174 11:11:31.515
4 1:48.548 - 11:13:20.063
(8) GORKA Pawet 5 1:49.324 +0.776  11:15:09.387
1 1:40.271 +1.820  11:05:54.508
2 1:38.811 +0.360  11:07:33.319 (81) KRUCZEK Mariusz
3 1:39.228 +0.777 11:09:12.547 1 1:53.115 +2.832 11:07:55.756
4 1:38.451 - 11:10:50.998 2 1:52.237 +1.954 11:09:47.993
5 7:06.771  +5:28.320 11:17:57.769 3 1:52.135 +1.852  11:11:40.128
4 1:50.283 | - 11:13:30.411
(64) LEWANDOWSKI Barttomiej 5 1:51.984 +1.701 11:15:22.395
1 1:41.381 +2.347  11:05:55.956
2 1:39.034 - 11:07:34.990
3 1:39.534 +0.500  11:09:14.524
4 1:39.901 +0.867  11:10:54.425
5 1:40.263 +1.229  11:12:34.688
(73) JEDRZEICZYK Jacek
1 1:48.553 +4.653 11:10:22.184
2 1:47.506 +3.606  11:12:09.690
3 1:46.026 +2.126 11:13:55.716
4 1:44.933 +1.033 11:15:40.649
5 1:43.900 - 11:17:24.549
(83) SZCZEREK Marcin
1 1:44.825 - 11:07:43.625
2 1:46.272 +1.447  11:09:29.897
3 1:46.029 +1.204  11:11:15.926
4 1:46.349 +1.524  11:13:02.275
5 2:23.727 +38.902  11:15:26.002
(79) DROPINSKI Marcin
1 1:49.572 +4.635 11:08:56.730
2 1:46.704 +1.767  11:10:43.434
3 1:44.937 - 11:12:28.371
4 1:46.211 +1.274  11:14:14.582
(998) MARCINIAK Adam
1 1:46.355 +1.347  11:06:28.865
2 1:45.615 +0.607  11:08:14.480
3 1:45.768 +0.760  11:10:00.248
4 1:45.733 +0725  11:11:45.981
5 1:45.008 - 11:13:30.989
6 1:46.601 +1.593 11:15:17.590
(1) EGLTIS Janis
1 1:45.941 +0.681 11:05:32.659
2 1:46.580 +1.320  11:07:19.239
3 1:45.260 - 11:09:04.499
4 1:46.275 +1.015 11:10:50.774
(59) ZUBER tukasz
1 1:49.168 +2.244  11:06:25.271
2 1:49.097 +2.173  11:08:14.368
3 1:47.458 +0.534  11:10:01.826
4 1:47.221 +0.297  11:11:49.047
5 1:46.924 - 11:13:35.971
(30) NOWAK Artur
1 1:50.107 +1.692  11:07:52.199
2 1:49.664 +1.249  11:09:41.863
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